HGS senior girls 2015/16

Garment

Navy blazer With logo

Long sleeved blouses (twin pack)
Short sleeved blouses (twin pack)

Long/short sleeved revered collar
twin pack (Summer only)

Jacquard tie (striped)
Navy V -neck pullover
Navy Stitch down pleat

skirt (school specific)

Year 10/11 seniors
Designer Suit blazer navy.

Designer Suit pencil skirt navy
Long sleeved revered collar

twin pack (Year 10 only)

Long sleeved striped
revered collar twin pack (Year 11)

Domestic Science Apron
Navy blue stripped

Physical Education

White polo shirt

Shorts

Outdoor Micro fleece

Training jacket

Pitch side pants

Sports Socks

A OBlue M SBanner

working harder for you
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BRIDGE
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Size

chest size: 28"-36"
38"-44"

28!!_32“
34"-46"
Sizes and prices as above

32", 34", 36", 38", 40", 42", 44", 46"

one size
XXS- XL

W:22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38"
Available in 18", 20", 22" Lengths

chest size: 30"-36"
38"-44"

28", 30", 32n, 34"’ 36", 38", 40"
Now available in 22" & 24" Length

32", 34", 36", 38", 40", 42", 44", 46"
Also available in Short sleeve

30", 32", 34", 36", 38", 40", 42", 44", 46"

One size

30/32"-42/44"

28/30"- 36/38"

26"_32"
34/36"-42/44"

26/28, 30/32
34/36-42/44

24/26-38/40"

1-5, 6-11

Price

£36.00
£38.00

£15.00
£18,00

£18.00

£8.99

£17.99

£19.99

£36.00
£38.00

£25.00

£18.00

£28.00

£10.00

£16-18

£10.99

£20.00
£22,00

£25.00
£27.00

£20.99

£4.99




