

HGS senior girls 2015/16

Garment	Size	Price
Navy blazer With logo	chest size: 28"-36" 38"-44"	£36.00 £38.00
Long sleeved blouses (twin pack)	28"-32" 34"-46"	£15.00
Short sleeved blouses (twin pack)	Sizes and prices as above	£18,00
Long/short sleeved revered collar twin pack (Summer only)	32", 34", 36", 38", 40", 42", 44", 46"	£18.00
Jacquard tie (striped)	one size	£8.99
Navy V -neck pullover	XXS- XL	£17.99
Navy Stitch down pleat skirt (school specific)	W:22, 24, 26, 28, 30, 32, 34, 36, 38" Available in 18", 20", 22" Lengths	£19.99
Year 10/11 seniors		
Designer Suit blazer navy.	chest size: 30"-36" 38"-44"	£36.00 £38.00
Designer Suit pencil skirt navy	28", 30", 32", 34", 36", 38", 40" Now available in 22" & 24" Length	£25.00
Long sleeved revered collar twin pack (Year 10 only)	32", 34", 36", 38", 40", 42", 44", 46" Also available in Short sleeve	£18.00
Long sleeved striped revered collar twin pack (Year 11)	30", 32", 34", 36", 38", 40", 42", 44", 46"	£28.00
Domestic Science Apron Navy blue stripped	One size	£10.00
Physical Education		
White polo shirt	30/32"-42/44"	£16-18
Shorts	28/30"- 36/38"	£10.99
Outdoor Micro fleece	26"-32" 34/36"-42/44"	£20.00 £22,00
Training jacket	26/28, 30/32 34/36-42/44	£25.00 £27.00
Pitch side pants	24/26-38/40"	£20.99
Sports Socks	1-5, 6-11	£4.99







